

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6223-6224/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 16/11/2011 in WPC No.3331/2011 dated 10/01/2012 in LPA No.433/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

SATSANG

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM RATI DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/02/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subhro Sanyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on prayer for interim relief.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr. PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master